
City of Tempe Plan Holders List
Control, Air Monitoring and HVAC Improvements ‐ East Valley updated: 1/22/16

Bus Operations & Maintenance Facility Addendum No. 2 issued: 1/22/16

Project No. 6006083 Addendum No. 1 issued: 1/6/16

Contractor Name Street City State Zip Contact Name Phone Fax Email
RKS Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc. 23629 North 35th Drive Glendale AZ 85310 Tom Sornsin 602‐996‐1866 602‐966‐1816 tom@rksplumbing.com
Low Mountain Inc. 4105 North 20th Street suite 205 Phoenix AZ 875106 Art Case 602‐265‐2201 602‐265‐7883 acase@lowmountain.com
Woodruff Construction 9401 N. 7th Ave. Phoenix AZ 85021 Wade Woodruff 480‐921‐1925 ext 11 480‐446‐0825 wade.woodruff@woodruffaz.com
Harris Mechanical Southwest 2225 W Parkside Lane Phoenix AZ 85027 Robert Diez P.E. 623‐344‐1476 n/a bdiez@hmcc.com
Builders Guild Inc 4950 E. Ingram Street Mesa AZ 85205 Brenda Fickett 480‐833‐0404 ext.3143 480‐833‐0980 brendaf@buildersguild.com
Shirleys Plan Service 425 S Plumer Ave Tucson AZ 85719 Christopher Fields 520‐791‐7436 520‐882‐9208 SHIRLEY@SHIRLEYSPLANSERVICE.COM
Airtelligence, Inc. 16650 North 91st Street, Suite 108 Scottsdale AZ 85260 Ron Borino 480‐419‐9466 n/a ron@airtelligence.com
AZBEX 1700 N. McClintock Dr. Tempe AZ 85281 Rachel Kettenhofen 480‐227‐2620 480‐227‐2620 bids@azbex.com
Sun Eagle Corporation 461 N. Dean Avenue Chandler AZ 85226 Cheryl Taylor 480‐961‐0004 480‐940‐0160 ctaylor@suneaglecorporation.com
Dodge Data & Analytics 3315 Central Ave Hot Springs AR 71913 Kathy Marshall 912‐351‐4504 912‐351‐4504 kathy.marshall@construction.com
Johnson Controls 2032 E. 4th Street Tempe AZ 85054 Brian Martin 602‐799‐8999 n/a brian.j.martin@jci.com
DNG Construction, LLC 1440 South Priest Dr. Tempe AZ 85281 Matthew Smith 480‐361‐9137 480‐361‐8353 estimating@dngllc.com
Briston Construction, LLC 309 East 10th Drive Mesa AZ 85210 Stephen Bell 480‐776‐5810 480‐776‐5810 sbell@bristonconstruction.com
SD Crane Builders, Inc. 1901 E. University Dr., Suite 330 Mesa AZ 85203 Kim Murphy 480‐832‐1777 ext. 11 480‐832‐1798 kmurphy@sdcranebuilders.com
DutchMasters Electric Inc. 1204 N. Alzora Way Tolleson AZ 85353 Richard Swier 623‐907‐0190 623‐907‐0190 rswier@dmeiaz.com
Sierra Building Systems, LLC 2350 E. Germann Rd. Suite #37 Chandler AZ 85286 Todd Johnson 480‐772‐9503 480‐772‐9505 todd@sierrabldg.com
The Blue Book 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Michele Russell 800‐431‐2584 ext. 3015 914‐243‐4936 mrussell@thebluebook.com
Briston Construction, LLC 309 East 10th Drive Mesa AZ 85210 Tracy Gore 480‐776‐5810 480‐776‐5813 tgore@bristonconstruction.com
Crown Systems 3844 N. 24th Street, Suite 1 Phoenix AZ 85016 M Shoub 602‐381‐8855 n/a crownphx@aol.com
Helios Systems LLC 3738 W. Commonwealth Pl., Suite 10 Chandler AZ 85226 Mark Cebrynski 480‐620‐6254 n/a mark@heliosaz.com
Patriot Mechanical 1825 W. Drake Dr. Tempe AZ 85283 Christian Phillips 480‐818‐7461 480‐621‐8061 cphillips@patmechaz.com
Cholla Managing Group, LLC 565 W. Chandler Blvd, Ste 118 Chandler AZ 85225 Brad Devine 480‐626‐1966 480‐626‐2899 bradd@cmgllc.biz
City of Phoenix 302 N. 1st Avenue Phoenix AZ 85003 Chris Hernandez 602‐534‐9161 n/a christina.hernandez@phoenix.gov
D.L. Withers Construction 3220 East Harbour Drive Phoenix AZ 85034 Jan Denomie 602‐438‐9500 602‐438‐9500 jdenomie@dlwithers.com
RK Sanders Inc. 3028 W. Lincoln St. Phoenix AZ 85009 Bob Sanders 602‐233‐0808 602‐233‐0807 bobs@rksandersinc.com
Valwest Construction 1372 N. Nielson St Gilbert AZ 85239 Ernie Valdez 480‐201‐1484 480‐471‐6204 ernval@valwestconst.com
The Blue Book PO Box 500, 800 E Main ST Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Carissa Salese 800‐431‐2584 800‐431‐2584 csalese@thebluebook.com


